
Clinical Material:(Daily Average)

O.P.D Attendance                                                      
              (At the end of opd timing)
Casualty Attendance  (24 hrs.data

Number of Admission
Number of Discharge.
Bed Occupancy %
Number of Beds Required.
Number of Beds available
Number of Beds Occupied.
Bed Occupancy %
Operative Work:
Number of Major Surgical Operations
Number of Minor Surgical Operations
Number of Normal Deliveries
Number of Caesarian Sections
Radiological Investigations:
X-Ray
Ultrasonography
Barium ,IVP etc.,
CT Scan
MRI
Laboratory Investigations: OP OP IP

(SAMPLES) (TEST) (TEST)
Biochemistry 451 227 908 896
Microbiology 330 187 435 322
Serology 235 123 252 232
Haematology 253 138 1311 1092
Histopathology 23 9 9 15
Cytopathology 15 7 7 8
Clinical Pathology 201 99 379 365

MRO MS DEAN

102 744

115 2403
14 24
8 15

224 1804
141 757
112 484

23 15 8

TOTAL 
(SAMPLES)

IP TOTAL
(SAMPLES) (TEST)

6 4 2
35 23 12

238 157 81
128 81 47

21
39
4
3

TOTAL OP IP
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103
118
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705
705
585
83%



 


